Bistro-MS und Americaine
Kegelzenter Bistro Worblaufen

Americaine

Kategorie 1
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6.

Gygax Peter / Schott Erich

Hagen Rolf / Kiing Niklaus

Giger Michael / Hinni Hansjorg
Bordignon Bruno / Portmann Marius
Vogeli Stefan / Rutschmann Walter
Wanner Marco / Hafner Ruedi

ohne Auszeichnung :

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Jurt Walter / Meier Hans

Lussi Robert / Ming Alois
Ammann Bruno / Bader Daniel
Rutsch Fred / Steiner Werner
Kolly Hans / Catillaz Johann
Bleiker Ruedi / Matzinger Hans
Sprung Fritz / Goetze Klaus

1595/ 40
1585/ 42
1565/ 45
1557/ 44
1542/ 31
1531/ 38

1523/ 32
1521/ 26
1506/ 37
1478/ 33
1476/ 23
1475/ 30
1446/ 25



Bistro-MS und Americaine
Kegelzenter Bistro Worblaufen

Americaine
Kategorie 2
1. Ddrig Johann / Breitenmoser Josef 1587/ 38
2. Slanzi Jasmin / Slanzi Bruno 1543/ 36
3. Albin Stiafen / Schuoler Christian 1542/ 28
4. Loosli Gotthelf / Loosli Ernst 1536/ 40
5. Burlet Eugen / Luthi Beat 1516/ 34
6. Wicki Anton / Luchinger Ernst 1513/ 36
7. Hachen Hans / Marrancone Enzo 1504/ 24
8. Mihlemann Daniel / Giger Yvonne 1501/ 30
9. Neubauer Fritz / Staller Josef 1498/ 24
10. Riedwyl Hansulrich / von Allmen Rudolf 1487/ 25
11. Balmer Martin / Tschannen Thomas 1485/ 17
12. Jauch Sepp / Salvisberg Markus 1482/ 36
ohne Auszeichnung :
13. Imhof Martin / Peter Katharina 1468/ 28
14. Stieger Ernst / Schuler Josef 1467/ 32
15. Halter Werner / De Col Elio 1462/ 23
16. Ducret Alois / Ruegg Rudolf 1459/ 37
17. Lindner Boris / Lindner Zdravko 1453/ 30
18. Amtmann Gustav / Mandlin Josip 1450/ 27
19. Blum Gerhard / Wingeier Susanne 1445/ 26
20. Heusser Horst / Posratschnig Jack 1443/ 30
21. Ruf Heinz / Baumann Ursula 1443/ 23
22. Schuipfer Eveline / Schiupfer Walter 1441/ 26
23. Hiltbrunner Josef / Wieser Renate 1430/ 22
24 . Hilbe Herbert / Eberle Markus 1427/ 17
25. Brandle Thomas / Meile Othmar 1426/ 18
26. Pfiffner Emma / Christen Vreni 1422/ 27
27. Kneuss Bernhard / Strahm Kurt 1416/ 22
28. Enzler Josef / Graub Kurt 1402/ 20
29. Jurt Christine / Sherifi Shpend 1341/ 14

30. Danz Alfred / Buchser Alfred 1281/ 10



Bistro-MS und Americaine
Kegelzenter Bistro Worblaufen

Americaine

Kategorie 3
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8.

Epp Bruno / Ziegler Gerhard

Slanzi Martin / Rossacher Daniel
Ramseyer Alwin / Liechti Heinz
Albisser Marcus / Beyeler Bernadette
Dal Maso Marco / Nissen Heinz
Wegmiller Hans Jakob / Gfeller Urs
Brullhardt Rosmarie / Staheli Eveline
Huwiler Ernst / Kach Leo-Ernst

ohne Auszeichnung :

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Kategorie 4

1.
2.

Scheuber Peter / Wespi Scheuber Marta
Rothenbihler Rolf / Kocher Willy
Sekinger Beat / Roth Paul
Gallucci Pasquale / Kneuss Ursula
Muller Walter / Bronimann Erich
Kaiser Peter / Neuherz Andreas
Berdan Annemarie / Strahm Heidi
Jossi Edith / Sprenger Josef

Gyr Jeanne / Tschanz Urs

Klaus Markus / Schwab Heidi
Vardaro Nicola / Romy Roger

Neubauer Sawaeng / Jans Viktor
Binder Jurg / Rey Hans

ohne Auszeichnung :

3.
4.

Reichenbach Hedi / Tschanz Elsy
Cordey Gusti / Stutz Remo

Kategorie Altersklasse

1.
2.
3.
4.

Gisler Karl / Hartmann Alois
Morf Heinrich / Ruckstuhl Adolf
Embacher Alois / Barth Niklaus
Schenk Werner / Zambelli Omero

ohne Auszeichnung :

5.

6.
7.
8

Hubler Gottlieb / Viazzoli Rolf
Amgwerd Josef / Hafliger Josef
Balmer Otto / Herren Paul
Fleischmann Albert / Wittwer Ernst

1501/ 21
1494/ 30
1480/ 31
1471/ 29
1471/ 27
1454/ 22
1446/ 28
14271 27

1408/ 31
1404/ 26
1390/ 17
1388/ 23
1385/ 21
1383/ 20
1381/ 15
1374/ 15
1367/ 24
1351/ 15
1271/ 9

1416/ 28
1323/ 16

1309/ 14
1282/ 20

819 / 24
815/ 31
799 / 21
767 / 19

758 [ 22
749 [ 17
738 [ 17
672 / 10



